
TES Testing Window: April 15 – 30, 2024 

 

*3rd-4th Grade Social Studies tests have been paused. 

Monday, April 15 Tuesday, April 16 Wednesday, April 17 Thursday, April 18 Friday, April 19 
No Testing 

 
Regular Specials Schedule 

2nd Grade - ELA 
Subpart 1 – 56 min 

 
3rd & 4th Grade - Writing 

Subpart 1 - 80 min 
 
 

2nd Grade - ELA 
Subpart 2 – 38 min 

 
3rd & 4th Grade - ELA 
 Subpart 2 – 30 min. 
 Subpart 3 – 40 min. 

 
 

2nd Grade - ELA 
Subpart 3 – 38 min 

 
3rd & 4th Grade - ELA 
Subpart 4 - 30 min. 

 
 

2nd Grade – ELA 
Make-ups 

 
3rd & 4th Grade - ELA 

Make-ups 
 
 

Monday, April 22 Tuesday, April 23 Wednesday, April 24 Thursday, April 25 Friday, April 26 
2nd, 3rd & 4th Grade - 

 ELA Make-ups 
 

Regular Specials Schedule 
 
 

2nd Grade – Math 
Subpart 1 – 60 min  

 
3rd & 4th Grade - Math 

Subpart 1 - 50 min. 
 

ELA Final Return Date for 
3rd & 4th Grade 

 
 

2nd Grade – Math 
Subpart 2 – 40 min 

 
3rd & 4th Grade - Math 

Subpart 2 - 30 min. 
Subpart 3 - 30 min. 

CALCULATOR 
 
 
 

3rd & 4th Grade -  Science 
Subpart 1 – 50 min  

 
 
 

Make-ups 
 
 


